Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lilly Royle - (1486176) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.25
1:36.50
1:37.04
1:37.08
1:37.52
1:39.31
1:41.31
1:42.43
1:43.46
1:43.53
1:46.18
1:48.78
1:59.41
2:00.21
2:02.05

2:14.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:37.04
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Date

17/12/23
15/07/23
07/10/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
18/12/22
17/09/22
10/04/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
18/12/21
16/10/21
15/08/21
20/05/21
07/03/20
29/06/19

Date

17/12/23
07/10/23
15/07/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
18/12/22
17/09/22

Meet

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2023
Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023
North Midlands Annual Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships

Satellites SC Spring Meet 2022

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021
Satellites

Satellites

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs

Meet

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2023

North Midlands Annual Championships 2023
Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022

Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield
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1:42.43 225 H 10/04/22 Satellites SC Spring Meet 2022 Macclesfield 3
1:43.53 218 F 30/01/22 Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022 Macclesfield Satellite 2
1:43.46 218 H 30/01/22 Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022 Macclesfield Satellite 2
1:46.18 202 H 18/12/21 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021 Macclesfield 3
1:48.78 188 H 16/10/21 Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021 Macclesfield 3
1:59.41 142 H 15/08/21 Satellites Macclesfield 0
2:00.21 139 H 20/05/21 Satellites Macclesfield 0
2:02.05 133 H 07/03/20 Satellite Spring Meet 2020 Macclesfield Satellite 3
2:14.31 100 H 29/06/19 Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4
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