## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lilly Royle - (1486176) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.25	271	Н	17/12/23	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2023	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:36.50	269	Н	15/07/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield		3
1:37.04	265	Н	07/10/23	North Midlands Annual Championships 2023	Macclesfield		3
1:37.08	265	Н	28/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:37.52	261	F	28/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:39.31	247	Н	18/12/22	Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022	Macclesfield		3
1:41.31	233	Н	17/09/22	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:42.43	225	Н	10/04/22	Satellites SC Spring Meet 2022	Macclesfield		3
1:43.46	218	Н	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:43.53	218	F	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:46.18	202	Н	18/12/21	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:48.78	188	Н	16/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:59.41	142	Н	15/08/21	Satellites	Macclesfield		0
2:00.21	139	Н	20/05/21	Satellites	Macclesfield		0
2:02.05	133	Н	07/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:14.31	100	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36	25 271	Н	17/12/23	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2023	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:37	04 265	Н	07/10/23	North Midlands Annual Championships 2023	Macclesfield		3
1:36	50 269	Н	15/07/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield		3
1:37	52 261	F	28/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:37	08 265	Н	28/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:39	31 247	Н	18/12/22	Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022	Macclesfield		3
1:41 Copyright		Н	17/09/22	Satellites of Macclesfield Tri Club Championships	Macclesfield	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							-
1:42.43	225	Н	10/04/22	Satellites SC Spring Meet 2022	Macclesfield		3
1:43.53	218	F	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:43.46	218	Н	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:46.18	202	Н	18/12/21	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:48.78	188	Н	16/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:59.41	142	Н	15/08/21	Satellites	Macclesfield		0
2:00.21	139	Н	20/05/21	Satellites	Macclesfield		0
2:02.05	133	Н	07/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:14.31	100	Н	29/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

Page 2 / 2